Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Connolly - (390673) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.52
30.69
30.73
30.83
30.99

32.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.99
30.73
30.52
30.83
30.69

32.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
382
380
376
371
334

WA Pts

371
380
388
376
382
334

Round

I

Round

N

I I T

Date

03/02/13
14/04/12
16/11/13
06/05/12
22/12/113
18/06/11

Date

22/12/13
16/11/13
03/02/13
06/05/12
14/04/12
18/06/11

Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet

Venue

Basildon
Sheffield
Crawley
Basildon
Basildon

Portsmouth

Venue

Basildon
Crawley
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

3
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



