Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Connolly - (390673) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.52	388	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
30.69	382	Н	14/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
30.73	380	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Bishop Stort	1
30.83	376	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
30.99	371	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
32.08	334	F	18/06/11	Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Bishop Stort	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.99	371	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
30.73	380	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Bishop Stort	1
30.52	388	Н	03/02/13	Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
30.83	376	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Bishop Stort	1
30.69	382	Н	14/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Bishop Stort	1
32.08	334	F	18/06/11	Portsmouth Northsea Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Bishop Stort	3